GROWING TOGETHER

XL GRIP (ADT) - Specificatii tehnice

Descriere

XL GRIP (ADT) este o anvelopa cu o cutd inclinata pentru
basculante articulate, conceputa pentru a minimiza
taieturile si perforarile in conditii severe in care este
necesara o tractiune exceptionald. Aceste caracteristici
asigura o durata de viatd extinsd a anvelopei.

UM
US Standard

Constructie
B BIAS
Masindrii

OTR: Basculanta articulata (ADT)

Versiune STANDARD

Tip TL

Dimensiunea anvelopei 26.5-25



Dimensiuni US Standard

Usa code

Rating de sarcina

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

TRA Code

Tread Depth

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

30

94057870

32

26.8

68.5

31.3

202.8

22.00/3.0

E3

46

62

24690

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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