

# XL GRIP (ADT) - Specificații tehnice



### **Descriere**

XL GRIP (ADT) este o anvelopă cu o cută înclinată pentru basculante articulate, concepută pentru a minimiza tăieturile și perforările în condiții severe în care este necesară o tracțiune excepțională. Aceste caracteristici asigură o durată de viață extinsă a anvelopei.

#### **UM**

**US Standard** 

## Construcție



# Mașinării

OTR: Basculantă articulată (ADT)

Versiune	STANDARD
Тір	TL
Dimensiunea anvelopei	26.5 - 25

## **Dimensiuni US Standard**

Usa code	94057870
Rating de sarcin <b>ă</b>	32
Overall Width (inch)	26.8
Overall Diameter (inch)	68.5
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	31.3
Rolling Circumference (inch)	202.8
Rim Rec	22.00/3.0
TRA Code	E3
Tread Depth	46

# Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	62
30	24690

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

#### Imprimat pe 5/11/2025 3:09 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..